
Public Defender's Office - New Case Appointments - July 2023

Case Type Case Sub Type Number of Cases
Bond Court Case 462
Criminal Felony 165
Criminal Misdemeanor 294
Juvenile Abuse and Neglect 12
Juvenile Delinquency 29
Mental Health & Miscellaneous 28
PTR Felony/Misdemeanor 66
Total 1056

 



0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23

128
199

149 164 158 153 164
116 156 139 153 126 165

217

321

303 295
260 273

294

224
242 244 254

266

294

75

94

66 92

60 61
68

75

100
64

78 87

66

409

449

364
393

409
339

429

352

413

327

392 404

462

47

34

32

30

24

23

44

34

38

43

49 49

41

27

24

28

23

22

15

15

22

39

31

24 33

28

N
um

be
r o

f C
as

es

Month/Year

Public Defender's Office - New Appointments - By Category Stacked 
July 2022 - July 2023

MISC.
**JUV
BOND CT ONLY
PTR
*MISDE/TRAF
*FELONY



0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23 Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23

N
um

be
r o

f C
as

es

Month/Year

Public Defender's Office - New Case Appointments 
July 2022 - July 2023



0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

*FELONY *MISDE/TRAF PTR BOND CT ONLY **JUV MISC.

N
um

be
r o

f C
as

es

Month/Year

Public Defender's Office - New Case Appointment by Type
July 2019 - July 2023

Jul-19
Jul-20
Jul-21
Jul-22
Jul-23



3471

3747

4065

3856

3271

3350

3100

3300

3500

3700

3900

4100

4300

2018 Jul 2019 Jul 2020 Jul 2021 Jul 2022 Jul 2023 Jul

N
um

be
r o

f C
as

es

Year/Month

Public Defender - Attorney Active Files - July 2018 - July 2023



1338

1482

1961

1793

1492
1440

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2200

2018 Jul 2019 Jul 2020 Jul 2021 Jul 2022 Jul 2023 Jul

N
um

be
r o

f C
as

es

Year/Month

Public Defender - Felony Active Files - July 2018 - July 2023



1530

1690
1684 1685

1371

1441

1250

1350

1450

1550

1650

1750

1850

2018 Jul 2019 Jul 2020 Jul 2021 Jul 2022 Jul 2023 Jul

N
um

be
r o

f C
as

es

Year/Month

Public Defender - Misdemeanor Active Files - July 2018 - July 2023



Felony, 1254, 37%

Misdemeanor, 1293, 39%

PTR, 309, 9%

Juvenile, 469, 14%

Other, 34, 1%
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